Ironklad LLC 

GFY 1.0


GFY  1.0   
	1
	Lift 
	Sets
	Reps
	Weight
	Reps
	RI

	A1
	F Squat                       12RM or70%
	8
	4-6
	
	
	90s

	B1
	Split Squat FFE   
	3
	10-12
	
	
	60s


	2
	Lift 
	Sets
	Reps
	Weight
	Reps
	RI

	A1
	OH BB Press              12RM or70%
	8
	4-6
	
	
	90s

	A2
	Chin
	12
	4-6
	
	
	60s


	3
	Lift 
	Sets
	Reps
	Weight
	Reps
	RI

	A1
	B Squat                      14RM or65%
	8
	6-8
	
	
	90s

	B2
	Split Squat  FFF
	3
	6-8per
	
	
	60s


	4
	Lift 
	Sets
	Reps
	Weight
	Reps
	RI

	A1
	Bench Press              14RM or65%
	8
	6-8
	
	
	90s

	A2
	Pulldown                   14RM or65%
	8
	6-8
	
	
	60s


	5
	Lift 
	Sets
	Reps
	Weight
	Reps
	RI

	A1
	Podium  Deadlift       20RM or60%
	8
	8-10
	
	
	90s

	B1
	Split Squat RFE
	4
	4-6per
	
	
	60s


	6
	Lift 
	Sets
	Reps
	Weight
	Reps
	RI

	A1
	1 arm OH DB press 20RM or 60%
	8
	8-10
	
	
	90s

	
	1 arm Row
	8
	8-10
	
	
	60s


	Mon
	Tue
	Wed 
	Thur 
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Off/Stretch

	2
	1
	4
	3
	6
	5
	Off/Stretch

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Off/Stretch

	OFF/Stretch
	OFF/Stretch
	Off/Stretch
	3 sets 1
	3sets 2
	3sets 3
	Off/Stretch



